
8.00.10Gk Altewaffe - Herren I 
 
 1. SGi Backnang 275   
  Gerhard Ellinger 94   
  Klaus Schumacher 91   
  Armin Knotz 90   
 
 2. KKSV Zell 260   
  Lothar Schmalzried 93   
  Benjamin Butzeck 89   
  Helmut Pohl 78   
 
 3. SGi Heutensbach 260   
  Hubert Hasheider 91   
  Amadeus Kleine 87   
  Lutz Oswald 82   
 
 4. KKSV Zell 2 259   
  Jörg Zeutschner 90   
  Bernd Pregenzer 85   
  Michael Hergenhan 84   
 
 5. SV Sulzbach 246   
  Reinhard Meier 87   
  Klaus Hägele 81   
  Hans-Dieter Holspach 78   
 
 6. SGi Heutensbach 2 229   
  Helmut Scheub 72   
  Karl-Heinz Sahm 73   
  Marcel Müller 84   
 
 
 
 8.00.10 Gk Altewaffe - Herren I   
 
 1. Ellinger,  Gerhard SGi Backnang 10 10 10 10 10 10 94  
 2. Beljan,  Günter SGi Backnang 9 10 10 10 10 10 93  
 3. Schmalzried,  Lothar KKSV Zell 9 9 10 10 10 10 93  
 4. Kral,  Willi KKSV Zell 9 9 9 10 10 10 92  
 5. Hasheider,  Hubert SGi Heutensbach 9 9 9 9 10 10 91  
 6. Schumacher,  Klaus SGi Backnang 9 9 9 9 9 10 91  
 7. Zeutschner,  Jörg KKSV Zell 9 9 10 10 10 10 90  
 8. Knotz,  Armin SGi Backnang 9 9 9 9 10 10 90  
 9. Butzeck,  Benjamin KKSV Zell 9 9 10 10 10 10 89  
 10. Kleine,  Amadeus SGi Heutensbach 9 9 9 9 9 10 87  
 11. Meier,  Reinhard SV Sulzbach 9 9 9 9 9 10 87  
 12. Pregenzer,  Bernd KKSV Zell 9 9 9 9 9 10 85  
 13. Müller,  Marcel SGi Heutensbach 9 9 9 10 10 10 84  
 14. Oker,  Jürgen SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 8 8 9 9 10 10 84  
 15. Hergenhan,  Michael KKSV Zell 8 8 8 9 9 10 84  
 16. Oswald,  Lutz SGi Heutensbach 8 8 9 9 9 10 82  
 17. Hägele,  Klaus SV Sulzbach 8 9 9 9 9 9 81  
 18. Kvapil,  Tobias SV Oberrot 7 8 8 9 9 10 78  
 19. Pohl,  Helmut KKSV Zell 8 8 9 9 9 9 78  
 20. Holspach,  Hans-Dieter SV Sulzbach 8 8 8 8 9 9 78  
 21. Oswald,  Marc SGi Heutensbach 8 8 8 8 8 10 76  
 22. Sahm,  Karl-Heinz SGi Heutensbach 8 8 8 8 9 9 73  
 23. Schäufler,  Jürgen SGi Backnang 7 8 8 8 9 10 72  
 24. Scheub,  Helmut SGi Heutensbach 7 8 8 8 8 9 72  
 25. Lacombe,  Xavier SGi Heutensbach 7 7 7 7 8 9 68  
 


